
RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 1  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:09.702 1:10.766 1:10.413 1:08.405 4:39.286

2 30  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 1:11.269 1:09.636 1:09.235 1:14.734 6.000 4:44.874 5.588

3 2  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:16.712 2.000 1:09.689 1:09.657 1:10.327 4:46.385 7.099

4 51  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:13.096 1:12.742 1:11.779 1:11.601 4:49.218 9.932

5 7  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:13.493 1:12.492 1:13.729 2.000 1:17.963 6.000 4:57.677 18.391

6 8  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic Type R 1:13.476 1:14.097 1:15.240 2.000 1:15.025 2.000 4:57.838 18.552

7 26  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.532 1:14.584 1:16.461 1:13.947 4:59.524 20.238

8 10  BÉREŠ Róbert  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:15.977 1:14.516 1:15.879 1:16.213 5:02.585 23.299

9 28  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:17.068 1:16.134 1:14.352 1:16.935 2.000 5:04.489 25.203

10 29  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.018 2.000 1:15.927 1:15.650 1:15.386 5:05.981 26.695

11 38  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 1:17.882 1:16.223 1:16.603 1:16.345 5:07.053 27.767

12 64  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav  BMW e36 1:24.416 6.000 1:13.825 1:14.249 1:15.040 2.000 5:07.530 28.244

13 62  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 coupe 1:15.775 1:17.629 2.000 1:17.240 1:18.980 4.000 5:09.624 30.338

14 11  BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 1:18.070 1:17.894 1:17.669 1:17.142 5:10.775 31.489

15 3  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 1:16.778 1:23.974 4.000 1:16.454 1:14.364 5:11.570 32.284

16 15  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia RS 1:19.228 1:17.373 1:18.208 1:17.245 5:12.054 32.768

17 53  CIRBUS Viktor  BMW e36 1:18.202 1:18.881 1:17.578 1:18.119 5:12.780 33.494

18 4  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:19.628 1:17.847 2.000 1:17.837 4.000 1:18.588 2.000 5:13.900 34.614

19 48  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 1:18.476 1:19.277 1:18.113 1:18.579 5:14.445 35.159

20 13  KOVÁČ Jozef  Ford Escort RS2000 1:19.980 2.000 1:19.190 2.000 1:16.920 1:19.030 2.000 5:15.120 35.834

21 37  DUBÓCZI Peter  Trabant R1 1:17.423 1:23.278 1:18.244 1:16.672 5:15.617 36.331

22 63  IVAN Tomáš  BMW e30 1:17.608 1:20.050 2.000 1:16.471 1:21.626 6.000 5:15.755 36.469

23 65  ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 1:23.086 2.000 1:18.815 1:16.873 1:17.198 5:15.972 36.686

24 66  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:19.444 1:19.133 1:19.613 1:19.135 5:17.325 38.039

25 46  ŠALATA Oskar  Škoda 105 R 1:22.981 2.000 1:19.005 1:17.919 1:18.632 5:18.537 39.251

26 23  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo 1:19.482 1:18.936 1:18.215 1:22.918 2.000 5:19.551 40.265

27 25  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 1:19.678 1:19.556 1:19.593 1:21.320 5:20.147 40.861
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28 39  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 1:17.731 1:17.650 1:16.691 1:29.594 5:21.666 42.380

29 49  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 1:20.311 1:19.341 1:22.078 2.000 1:20.080 5:21.810 42.524

30 6  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 1:23.703 1:21.583 1:17.611 1:18.946 5:21.843 42.557

31 14  MIKULEC Ladislav  Ford Focus 1:19.362 1:24.618 4.000 1:19.535 1:19.224 5:22.739 43.453

32 31  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 1:19.932 1:23.277 2.000 1:20.596 1:18.937 5:22.742 43.456

33 45  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:21.681 2.000 1:20.383 1:20.631 1:20.404 2.000 5:23.099 43.813

34 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:21.936 1:19.482 1:21.289 1:22.881 5:25.588 46.302

35 50  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 1:18.684 1:32.370 6.000 1:16.922 1:19.801 2.000 5:27.777 48.491

36 34  SKLENÁR František  BMW e30 1:25.913 2.000 1:21.111 2.000 1:20.151 2.000 1:21.608 2.000 5:28.783 49.497

37 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:25.167 1:22.068 1:24.112 2.000 1:20.933 5:32.280 52.994

38 40  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 1:23.321 1:22.956 1:22.544 1:23.586 5:32.407 53.121

39 41  PAVLIK Aleš  Škoda Felicia 1:25.809 1:23.793 1:21.498 1:21.887 5:32.987 53.701

40 47  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan  Škoda 130 LR 1:21.225 1:29.967 2.000 1:20.754 1:22.306 4.000 5:34.252 54.966

41 17  ONDER Peter  Škoda Fabia GT 1:21.378 2.000 1:22.080 2.000 1:29.052 6.000 1:23.968 2.000 5:36.478 57.192

42 12  SEMKA Samuel  Ford Escort RS2000 1:32.284 8.000 1:23.263 6.000 1:21.583 4.000 1:20.139 2.000 5:37.269 57.983

43 5  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:23.996 1:27.542 1:23.591 1:22.187 5:37.316 58.030

44 16  KOVALČÍK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:28.658 1:25.463 1:26.281 1:24.323 5:44.725 1:05.439

45 54  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:20.215 1:33.111 14.000 1:28.470 6.000 1:23.579 5:45.375 1:06.089

46 58  OLEJNÍK Martin  BMW e39 1:27.948 1:30.260 1:24.639 1:24.929 5:47.776 1:08.490

47 43  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 1:26.096 2.000 1:26.273 1:28.587 4.000 1:27.534 2.000 5:48.490 1:09.204

48 59  VAVRA Daniel  BMW e36 1:26.906 1:27.519 2.000 1:30.297 4.000 1:26.973 4.000 5:51.695 1:12.409

49 36  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 1:29.895 1:27.077 2.000 1:28.370 1:27.071 5:52.413 1:13.127

50 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 1:30.081 2.000 1:26.866 1:29.011 2.000 1:28.238 5:54.196 1:14.910

51 20  TOMKO Ján  VW Polo 1:25.578 2.000 1:37.706 10.000 1:28.484 4.000 1:23.409 5:55.177 1:15.891

52 32  KISS Peter st.  Lada 2101 1:31.074 2.000 1:30.247 1:26.438 1:30.367 4.000 5:58.126 1:18.840

53 55  KISS Peter ml.  Lada 2101 1:30.564 1:31.940 2.000 1:32.709 2.000 1:28.815 6:04.028 1:24.742

54 33  HARČARIK František  BMW 318i 1:32.909 1:30.619 1:30.784 1:30.412 4.000 6:04.724 1:25.438

55 42  MIREK František  Trabant 1:36.968 4.000 1:28.926 1:28.598 1:33.319 2.000 6:07.811 1:28.525

56 18  KOŇA Jozef  Škoda Felicia 1:33.155 1:31.513 2.000 1:32.397 2.000 1:30.946 6:08.011 1:28.725

57 67  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:33.422 1:32.572 4.000 1:39.683 6.000 1:31.322 2.000 6:16.999 1:37.713

58 56  KOSTOVAĽ Dávid  BMW 318i 1:40.867 6.000 1:34.560 1:31.699 1:31.778 6:18.904 1:39.618

59 35  KOREC Miroslav  Lada 2105 1:34.987 1:35.218 2.000 1:33.022 1:36.719 4.000 6:19.946 1:40.660

60 21  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 1:31.601 1:51.143 8.000 1:29.402 1:28.570 6:20.716 1:41.430



22  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti

57  VITEZ František  BMW e36

68  JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa

24  ŠIMKO Erik  Opel Corsa

52  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS

61  MAGYAR Patrik  BMW e30

27  KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 38  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 1:17.882 1:16.223 1:16.603 1:16.345 5:07.053

2 37  DUBÓCZI Peter  Trabant R1 1:17.423 1:23.278 1:18.244 1:16.672 5:15.617 8.564

3 39  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 1:17.731 1:17.650 1:16.691 1:29.594 5:21.666 14.613

4 31  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 1:19.932 1:23.277 2.000 1:20.596 1:18.937 5:22.742 15.689

5 40  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 1:23.321 1:22.956 1:22.544 1:23.586 5:32.407 25.354

6 41  PAVLIK Aleš  Škoda Felicia 1:25.809 1:23.793 1:21.498 1:21.887 5:32.987 25.934

7 43  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 1:26.096 2.000 1:26.273 1:28.587 4.000 1:27.534 2.000 5:48.490 41.437

8 42  MIREK František  Trabant 1:36.968 4.000 1:28.926 1:28.598 1:33.319 2.000 6:07.811 1:00.758

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 30  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 1:11.269 1:09.636 1:09.235 1:14.734 6.000 4:44.874

2 26  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.532 1:14.584 1:16.461 1:13.947 4:59.524 14.650

3 28  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:17.068 1:16.134 1:14.352 1:16.935 2.000 5:04.489 19.615

4 29  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.018 2.000 1:15.927 1:15.650 1:15.386 5:05.981 21.107

5 23  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo 1:19.482 1:18.936 1:18.215 1:22.918 2.000 5:19.551 34.677

6 25  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 1:19.678 1:19.556 1:19.593 1:21.320 5:20.147 35.273

7 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:25.167 1:22.068 1:24.112 2.000 1:20.933 5:32.280 47.406

8 20  TOMKO Ján  VW Polo 1:25.578 2.000 1:37.706 10.000 1:28.484 4.000 1:23.409 5:55.177 1:10.303

9 18  KOŇA Jozef  Škoda Felicia 1:33.155 1:31.513 2.000 1:32.397 2.000 1:30.946 6:08.011 1:23.137

10 67  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:33.422 1:32.572 4.000 1:39.683 6.000 1:31.322 2.000 6:16.999 1:32.125

11 21  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 1:31.601 1:51.143 8.000 1:29.402 1:28.570 6:20.716 1:35.842

22  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



68  JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa

24  ŠIMKO Erik  Opel Corsa

27  KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 7  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:13.493 1:12.492 1:13.729 2.000 1:17.963 6.000 4:57.677

2 8  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic Type R 1:13.476 1:14.097 1:15.240 2.000 1:15.025 2.000 4:57.838 0.161

3 10  BÉREŠ Róbert  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:15.977 1:14.516 1:15.879 1:16.213 5:02.585 4.908

4 11  BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 1:18.070 1:17.894 1:17.669 1:17.142 5:10.775 13.098

5 15  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia RS 1:19.228 1:17.373 1:18.208 1:17.245 5:12.054 14.377

6 13  KOVÁČ Jozef  Ford Escort RS2000 1:19.980 2.000 1:19.190 2.000 1:16.920 1:19.030 2.000 5:15.120 17.443

7 14  MIKULEC Ladislav  Ford Focus 1:19.362 1:24.618 4.000 1:19.535 1:19.224 5:22.739 25.062

8 17  ONDER Peter  Škoda Fabia GT 1:21.378 2.000 1:22.080 2.000 1:29.052 6.000 1:23.968 2.000 5:36.478 38.801

9 12  SEMKA Samuel  Ford Escort RS2000 1:32.284 8.000 1:23.263 6.000 1:21.583 4.000 1:20.139 2.000 5:37.269 39.592

10 16  KOVALČÍK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:28.658 1:25.463 1:26.281 1:24.323 5:44.725 47.048

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 1  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:09.702 1:10.766 1:10.413 1:08.405 4:39.286

2 2  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:16.712 2.000 1:09.689 1:09.657 1:10.327 4:46.385 7.099

3 3  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 1:16.778 1:23.974 4.000 1:16.454 1:14.364 5:11.570 32.284

4 4  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:19.628 1:17.847 2.000 1:17.837 4.000 1:18.588 2.000 5:13.900 34.614

5 65  ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 1:23.086 2.000 1:18.815 1:16.873 1:17.198 5:15.972 36.686

6 6  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 1:23.703 1:21.583 1:17.611 1:18.946 5:21.843 42.557

7 5  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:23.996 1:27.542 1:23.591 1:22.187 5:37.316 58.030

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 51  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:13.096 1:12.742 1:11.779 1:11.601 4:49.218

2 48  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 1:18.476 1:19.277 1:18.113 1:18.579 5:14.445 25.227

3 46  ŠALATA Oskar  Škoda 105 R 1:22.981 2.000 1:19.005 1:17.919 1:18.632 5:18.537 29.319

4 49  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 1:20.311 1:19.341 1:22.078 2.000 1:20.080 5:21.810 32.592

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



5 45  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:21.681 2.000 1:20.383 1:20.631 1:20.404 2.000 5:23.099 33.881

6 50  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 1:18.684 1:32.370 6.000 1:16.922 1:19.801 2.000 5:27.777 38.559

7 47  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan  Škoda 130 LR 1:21.225 1:29.967 2.000 1:20.754 1:22.306 4.000 5:34.252 45.034

8 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 1:30.081 2.000 1:26.866 1:29.011 2.000 1:28.238 5:54.196 1:04.978

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 53  CIRBUS Viktor  BMW e36 1:18.202 1:18.881 1:17.578 1:18.119 5:12.780

2 66  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:19.444 1:19.133 1:19.613 1:19.135 5:17.325 4.545

3 54  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:20.215 1:33.111 14.000 1:28.470 6.000 1:23.579 5:45.375 32.595

4 32  KISS Peter st.  Lada 2101 1:31.074 2.000 1:30.247 1:26.438 1:30.367 4.000 5:58.126 45.346

5 55  KISS Peter ml.  Lada 2101 1:30.564 1:31.940 2.000 1:32.709 2.000 1:28.815 6:04.028 51.248

6 33  HARČARIK František  BMW 318i 1:32.909 1:30.619 1:30.784 1:30.412 4.000 6:04.724 51.944

7 56  KOSTOVAĽ Dávid  BMW 318i 1:40.867 6.000 1:34.560 1:31.699 1:31.778 6:18.904 1:06.124

52  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 64  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav  BMW e36 1:24.416 6.000 1:13.825 1:14.249 1:15.040 2.000 5:07.530

2 62  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 coupe 1:15.775 1:17.629 2.000 1:17.240 1:18.980 4.000 5:09.624 2.094

3 63  IVAN Tomáš  BMW e30 1:17.608 1:20.050 2.000 1:16.471 1:21.626 6.000 5:15.755 8.225

4 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:21.936 1:19.482 1:21.289 1:22.881 5:25.588 18.058

5 34  SKLENÁR František  BMW e30 1:25.913 2.000 1:21.111 2.000 1:20.151 2.000 1:21.608 2.000 5:28.783 21.253

6 58  OLEJNÍK Martin  BMW e39 1:27.948 1:30.260 1:24.639 1:24.929 5:47.776 40.246

7 59  VAVRA Daniel  BMW e36 1:26.906 1:27.519 2.000 1:30.297 4.000 1:26.973 4.000 5:51.695 44.165

57  VITEZ František  BMW e36

61  MAGYAR Patrik  BMW e30

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 36  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 1:29.895 1:27.077 2.000 1:28.370 1:27.071 5:52.413

2 35  KOREC Miroslav  Lada 2105 1:34.987 1:35.218 2.000 1:33.022 1:36.719 4.000 6:19.946 27.533

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR

TRIEDA 6



RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 66  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:19.444 1:19.133 1:19.613 1:19.135 5:17.325

2 67  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:33.422 1:32.572 4.000 1:39.683 6.000 1:31.322 2.000 6:16.999 59.674

68  JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 26  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.532 1:14.584 1:16.461 1:13.947 4:59.524

2 23  KANDRÁČ Marek  Renault Twingo 1:19.482 1:18.936 1:18.215 1:22.918 2.000 5:19.551 20.027

3 25  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 1:19.678 1:19.556 1:19.593 1:21.320 5:20.147 20.623

4 45  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:21.681 2.000 1:20.383 1:20.631 1:20.404 2.000 5:23.099 23.575

5 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:25.167 1:22.068 1:24.112 2.000 1:20.933 5:32.280 32.756

6 44  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 1:30.081 2.000 1:26.866 1:29.011 2.000 1:28.238 5:54.196 54.672

7 20  TOMKO Ján  VW Polo 1:25.578 2.000 1:37.706 10.000 1:28.484 4.000 1:23.409 5:55.177 55.653

8 18  KOŇA Jozef  Škoda Felicia 1:33.155 1:31.513 2.000 1:32.397 2.000 1:30.946 6:08.011 1:08.487

9 21  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 1:31.601 1:51.143 8.000 1:29.402 1:28.570 6:20.716 1:21.192

22  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 4  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:19.628 1:17.847 2.000 1:17.837 4.000 1:18.588 2.000 5:13.900

2 65  ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 1:23.086 2.000 1:18.815 1:16.873 1:17.198 5:15.972 2.072

3 6  BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 1:23.703 1:21.583 1:17.611 1:18.946 5:21.843 7.943

4 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:21.936 1:19.482 1:21.289 1:22.881 5:25.588 11.688

5 34  SKLENÁR František  BMW e30 1:25.913 2.000 1:21.111 2.000 1:20.151 2.000 1:21.608 2.000 5:28.783 14.883

6 17  ONDER Peter  Škoda Fabia GT 1:21.378 2.000 1:22.080 2.000 1:29.052 6.000 1:23.968 2.000 5:36.478 22.578

7 5  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:23.996 1:27.542 1:23.591 1:22.187 5:37.316 23.416

8 16  KOVALČÍK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:28.658 1:25.463 1:26.281 1:24.323 5:44.725 30.825

9 54  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:20.215 1:33.111 14.000 1:28.470 6.000 1:23.579 5:45.375 31.475

10 58  OLEJNÍK Martin  BMW e39 1:27.948 1:30.260 1:24.639 1:24.929 5:47.776 33.876

11 59  VAVRA Daniel  BMW e36 1:26.906 1:27.519 2.000 1:30.297 4.000 1:26.973 4.000 5:51.695 37.795

TRIEDA N2

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1



RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Trieda

1 3  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 76,778 83.974 4.000 76,454 74,364 227,596 S4

2 38  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 77.882 76,223 76,603 76,345 229,171 S1

3 15  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia RS 79.228 77,373 78,208 77,245 232,826 S3

4 27  KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 77,076 79,127 2.000 78,492 2.000 0,000 234,695 S2

5 50  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 78,684 92.370 6.000 76,922 79,801 2.000 235,407 S1

52  KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS S2

I. KLIVENT RACE SLANEC

MSR SLALOM 2018

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 15.09.2018

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE


